Camping Lombardi Malcesine, Gardasee

Zugriffe: 70956

PREISLISTE 2024
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Pro
Nacht

Saison

Standpl
atz*

1 Auto
oder 2
Motorra
der
inklusiv
e

Erwach
senen

Kinder

22.03/
28.03
07.04/
24.04
06.10/
27.10

A
Nebens
aison

euro
13,00

euro
7,90 +**

euro

24.04 /
08.05
02.06 /
14.06
22.09/
06.10

B
Mittel-/N
ebensai
son

euro
14,10

euro
9,00 +**

euro

28.03 /
07.04
08.05 /
02.06
17.05 /
11.06
14.06 /
28.06
08.09 /
22.09

C
Zwische
nsaison

euro
15,50

euro
10,50

+**

euro

28.06 /
12.07
25.08/
08.09

D
Hochsai
son

euro
16,50

euro
12,00
+**

euro

12.07 /
25.08

E

Sehr
Hochsai
son

euro
17,80

euro
13,00

+**

euro
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2/10
Jahre

Besuch
er-
Gaste

Hund

2" Auto

3™ Moto

Stellplat
ze ohne
Persone
n

Anhang
er fur
Moto
oder
Boot

Wasch
maschin
e/
Trockne
r

4,10

euro
7,90 +**

euro
3,00

euro
7,00

euro
3,80

euro
13,00

euro
7,00

euro
6,00

4,70

euro
9,00 +**

euro
4,00

euro
7,50

euro
4,30

euro
14,10

euro
7,50

euro
6,00

5,90

euro
10,30
+**

euro
5,00

euro
8,00

euro
4,50

euro
36,50

euro
8,00

euro
6,00

6,60

euro
11,70
+**

euro
5,50

euro
8,50

euro
5,00

euro
40,50

euro
8,50

euro
6,00

7,40

euro
12,90
+**

euro
6,00

euro
9,50

euro
6,00

euro
43,80

euro
9,50

euro
6,00
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Boa - euro euro euro euro euro
Boje 11,00 12,00 15,00 16,00 17,00
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